Junioren

Omnium

Pl Nr Name Kat UCI Code BL Verein #1 #2 Ges
1 53 CAPEK Tomas MJUN CZE19981030 -- VZW TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB 12 12 24
2 54 ZATHURECZKY Marek M JUN HUN19970722 -- BVSC-Zuglo 10 7 17
3 55 SZARKA Gergely MJUN HUN19981118 -- KOZPONTI 5 10 15
4 58 STIDL Timo M JUN AUT19981224 Wien RLM Wien 7 8 15
5 56 HAJDU Mate Oliver M JUN HUN19980503 -- BVSC-Zuglo 8 5 13
6 52 KORDAC Petr M JUN CZE19971225 - TJKOVO PRAHA 6 6 12
7 57 BAUER Clemens MJUN AUT19980304 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 3 4 7

DNF 84 EBERHARDT  Verena W ELITE AUT19941206 Bgld De Sprinter Malderen VZW 4 4
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Nr
53
54
55
58
56
52
57

Name

CAPEK
ZATHURECZKY
SZARKA

STIDL

HAJDU
KORDAC
BAUER

Tomas
Marek
Gergely
Timo

Mate Oliver
Petr

Clemens

Junioren

Ausscheidungsrennen

Kat
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN

UCI-Code
CZE19981030
HUN19970722
HUN19981118
AUT19981224
HUN19980503
CZE19971225
AUT19980304

BL Team/Verein
--  VZW TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB
--  BVSC-Zuglo
--  KOZPONTI
Wien RLM Wien
--  BVSC-Zuglo
--  TJ KOVO PRAHA
Bgld RSC ARBO Sudburgenland
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53
54
56
58
52
55
84
57

CAPEK
ZATHURECZKY
HAJDU

STIDL

KORDAC
SZARKA
EBERHARDT
BAUER

Tomas
Marek
Mate Oliver
Timo

Petr
Gergely
Verena

Clemens

M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN
W ELITE
M JUN

CZE19981030
HUN19970722
HUN19980503
AUT19981224
CZE19971225
HUN19981118
AUT19941206
AUT19980304

Junioren

Temporennen

--  VZW TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB

--  BVSC-Zuglo
--  BVSC-Zuglo
Wien RLM Wien
--  TJ KOVO PRAHA
- KOZPONTI
Bgld De Sprinter Malderen VZW

Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

2 2 2 2 21

2

1

14
10

o o o »

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Ges Rdn Ziel

3

o A~ O N O
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Omnium
Pl Nr Name Kat UCI Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 Ges
1 74 BABOR Daniel U1l7 CZE19991022 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 8 12 8 10 38
2 71 CINK Jan U1l7 CZE19990521 -- MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 10 10 4 12 36
3 87 RYBIN Daniel U1l7 CZE19990501 -- DUKLA PRAHA 12 12 8 32
4 72 VAVERK Dusan U1l7 CZE19990228 -- TJFAVORIT BRNO 7 7 5 7 26
5 70 KELEMEN Petr U1l7 CZE20001118 -- TJDUKLA BRNO 5 4 7 6 22
6 73 BUSEK Matyas U1l7 CZE19990320 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 1 6 10 5 22
7 78 BORISSZA Johanna Kitti W U17 HUN19971019 -- BVSC-Zuglo 6 2 6 4 18
8 69 MONAR Gabor U1l7 HUN19990701 -- BVSC-Zuglo 1 8 3 12
9 84 EBERHARDT Verena W ELITE AUT19941206 Bgld De Sprinter Malderen VZW 1 5 3 1 10
10 91 SEVCIKOVA  Petra W U17 CZE20000901 -- TJLOKOMOTIVA BEROUN 2 3 2 7
11 85 DZERENGOVA Barbora W U17 CZE19990407 -- DUKLA PRAHA 3 2 5
12 86 DRDOVA Anna W U17 CZE19971013 -- DUKLA PRAHA 111 3
13 75 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina W U17 CZE19981023 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 1 1
14 79 VALOCZY Boglarka W JUN HUN19951019 -- BVSC-Zuglo 1 1
15 81 KARMAN Ors Peter U17 HUN19990310 -- KOZPONTI 1 1
16 82 VAVROVA Kristyna W JUN CZE19980709 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 1 1
17 83 IMREK Tatjana W JUN AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 1 1

DNF 77 VIEHBERGER Lukas U1l7 AUT20000414 NO NO RadUnion 4 4
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87 RYBIN

71 CINK

74 BABOR

72 VAVERK
78 BORISSZA
70 KELEMEN

77 VIEHBERGER
85 DZERENGOVA

91 SEVCIKOVA
69 MONAR
73 BUSEK

75 KOHOUTKOVA

79 VALOCZY
81 KARMAN

82 VAVROVA
83 IMREK

86 DRDOVA

Daniel
Jan
Daniel
Dusan
Johanna Kitti
Petr
Lukas
Barbora
Petra
Gabor
Matyas
Katerina
Boglarka
Ors Peter
Kristyna
Tatjana

Anna

ul7r
ul7r
ul7r
ul7r
w u17
uil7
ul7
w u17
W u17
ul7r
ul7r
w u17
W JUN
uilv
W JUN
W JUN
w u17

CZE19990501
CZE19990521
CZE19991022
CZE19990228
HUN19971019
CZE20001118
AUT20000414
CZE19990407
CZE20000901
HUN19990701
CZE19990320
CZE19981023
HUN19951019
HUN19990310
CZE19980709
AUT19981121
CZE19971013

uilv

Temporennen

DUKLA PRAHA
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
TJ KOVO PRAHA
TJ FAVORIT BRNO
BVSC-Zuglo
TJ DUKLA BRNO
NO RadUnion
DUKLA PRAHA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
BVSC-Zuglo
TJ KOVO PRAHA
TJ KOVO PRAHA
BVSC-Zuglo
KOZPONTI
TJ KOVO PRAHA
RSC ARBO Siuidburgenland
DUKLA PRAHA

#1 #2

#3 #4
2

#5 #6 #7 #8

1 1 2 2
2 2 1 1

#9 #10 Ges Rdn Ziel

2

2

14
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Punkterennen

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Ges Ziel
1 74 BABOR Daniel ul7 CZE19991022 TJ KOVO PRAHA 5 1 5 5 3 19 12
2 71 CINK Jan u1l7 CZE19990521 MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 3 3 2 2 1 1 12 4
3 69 MONAR Gabor Ul7 HUN19990701 BVSC-Zuglo 5 5 10 1
4 72 VAVERK Dusan ul7 CZE19990228 TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2 3 2 7 17
5 73 BUSEK Matyas ul7 CZE19990320 TJ KOVO PRAHA 5 1 6 8
6 84 EBERHARDT Verena W ELITE AUT19941206 Bgld De Sprinter Malderen VZW 3 3 2
7 70 KELEMEN Petr u1l7 CZE20001118 TJ DUKLA BRNO 3 3 14
8 91 SEVCIKOVA Petra WuUl7 CZE20000901 TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN 2 2 3
9 78 BORISSZA Johanna Kitti W U17 HUN19971019 BVSC-Zuglo 1 1 2 11
10 86 DRDOVA Anna WuUl7 CZE19971013 DUKLA PRAHA 0 5
11 87 RYBIN Daniel ul7 CZE19990501 DUKLA PRAHA 0 6
12 81 KARMAN Ors Peter Ul7 HUN19990310 KOZPONTI 0 7
13 75 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina WUl7 CZE19981023 TJ KOVO PRAHA 0 9
14 85 DZERENGOVA Barbora WuUl7 CZE19990407 DUKLA PRAHA 0 10
15 79 VALOCzZY Boglarka W JUN HUN19951019 BVSC-Zuglo 0 13
16 82 VAVROVA Kristyna W JUN CZE19980709 TJ KOVO PRAHA -20 -20 -20 -60 15
17 83 IMREK Tatjana W JUN AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland -20 -20 -20 -60 16

DNF 77 VIEHBERGER Lukas U1l7 AUT20000414 NO NO RadUnion 2 2
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Punkterennen
Pl Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Ges Ziel
1 71 CINK Jan U1l7 CZE19990521 -- MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1
2 74 BABOR Daniel Ul7 CZE19991022 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 3 3 2 3 11 2
3 87 RYBIN Daniel U1l7 CZE19990501 -- DUKLA PRAHA 2 3 2 2 9 3
4 72 VAVERK Dusan Ul7 CZE19990228 -- TJFAVORIT BRNO 1 3 4 9
5 70 KELEMEN Petr U1l7 CZE20001118 -- TJDUKLA BRNO 3 3 7
6 73 BUSEK Matyas Ul7 CZE19990320 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 1 2 3 14
7 78 BORISSZA Johanna Kitti W U17 HUN19971019 -- BVSC-Zuglo 2 2 6
8 69 MONAR Gabor U1l7 HUN19990701 -- BVSC-Zuglo 1 1 2 13
9 91 SEVCIKOVA  Petra W U1l7 CZE20000901 -- TJLOKOMOTIVA BEROUN 1 1 4
10 84 EBERHARDT Verena W ELITE AUT19941206 Bgld De Sprinter Malderen VZW 1 1 10
11 86 DRDOVA Anna W U1l7 CZE19971013 -- DUKLA PRAHA 0 5
12 75 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina WUl7 CZE19981023 -- TJKOVO PRAHA 0 8
13 81 KARMAN Ors Peter U17 HUN19990310 -- KOZPONTI 0o 11
14 85 DZERENGOVA Barbora WUl7 CZE19990407 -- DUKLA PRAHA 0 12
15 79 VALOCZY Boglarka W JUN HUN19951019 -- BVSC-Zuglo 0 15
DNF 83 IMREK Tatjana W JUN AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBO Sudburgenland -20 -20 -40

DNF 82 VAVROVA Kristyna WJUN CZE19980709 -- TJKOVO PRAHA -20 -20 -40
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12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr
87
73
74
70
78
72
71
84
85
86
75
69
81
83
79
82
91

Name

RYBIN

BUSEK
BABOR
KELEMEN
BORISSZA
VAVERK
CINK
EBERHARDT
DZERENGOVA
DRDOVA
KOHOUTKOVA
MONAR
KARMAN
IMREK
VALOCZY
VAVROVA
SEVCIKOVA

Daniel
Matyas
Daniel

Petr

Johanna Kitti

Dusan
Jan
Verena
Barbora
Anna
Katerina
Gabor
Ors Peter
Tatjana
Boglarka
Kristyna

Petra

U 17

Ausscheidungsrennen

Kat
U 1l7
U 1l7
U 17
U 1l7
W Ul7
u17
uU1l7

W ELITE

W u17
W uU17
W u17

ul7r

U 17
W JUN
W JUN
W JUN
W u17

UCI-Code
CZE19990501
CZE19990320
CZE19991022
CZE20001118
HUN19971019
CZE19990228
CZE19990521
AUT19941206
CZE19990407
CZE19971013
CZE19981023
HUN19990701
HUN19990310
AUT19981121
HUN19951019
CZE19980709
CZE20000901

Team/Verein
-- DUKLA PRAHA
-- TJ KOVO PRAHA
-- TJ KOVO PRAHA
-- TJ DUKLA BRNO
-- BVSC-Zuglo
-- TJ FAVORIT BRNO
--  MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
Bgld De Sprinter Malderen VZW
-- DUKLA PRAHA
-- DUKLA PRAHA
-- TJ KOVO PRAHA
-- BVSC-Zuglo
-- KOZPONTI
Bgld RSC ARBO Suidburgenland
-- BVSC-Zuglo
-- TJ KOVO PRAHA

-- TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN



uis

Omnium
Pl Nr Name Kat UCI Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 Ges
1 97 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian M U15 AUT20011223 Wien RLM Wien 12 12 12 8 44
2 98 WAFLER Tim M U15 AUT20020128 Wien RLM Wien 10 10 7 12 39
3 93 SKUHRAVY Matej M U15 CZE20010131 -- SP KOLO LOAP SPECIALZED 8 7 8 10 33
4 170 KOMINEK Lubos M U15 CZE20010128 -- DUKLA PRAHA 7 8 10 7 32
5 88 HOFBAUER Philipp M U15 AUT20020820 NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid 3 55 6 19
6 92 BANSZEL Vojtech M U15 CZE20010621 -- CKBITOVSKA 4 2 6 5 17
7 96 HAJOS Daniel M U15 HUN20020108 -- KOZPONTI 2 3 4 2 11
8 171 HAJEK Caroline W U17 AUT20001016 Wien RLM Wien 1 3 4 8
9 172 VOGL Anja W U17 AUT20010306 Wien RLM Wien 2 3 5
10 50 LOSCHL Florian M U15 AUT20011213 Wien RLM Wien 1 11 3
DNF 99 KABAS Maximilian M U15 AUT20010802 NO ARBO Radsport Weichberger 6 6 12

DNF 89 BUSCHEK Paul M U15 AUT20020719 Wien RLM Wien 5 4 9
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10
11

12

Nr

97

98

93

170

99

99

92

88

96

171

172

50

U5

Temporennen
Name Kat UCI Code BL Verein
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian M U15 AUT20011223 Wien RLM Wien
WAFLER Tim M U15 AUT20020128 Wien RLM Wien
SKUHRAVY Matej M U15 CZE20010131 -- SP KOLO LOAP SPECIALZED
KOMINEK Lubos M U15 CZE20010128 -- DUKLA PRAHA
KABAS Maximilian M U15 AUT20010802 NO ARBO Radsport Weichberger
BUSCHEK Paul M U15 AUT20020719 Wien RLM Wien
BANSZEL Vojtech M U15 CZE20010621 -- CKBITOVSKA
HOFBAUER Philipp M U15 AUT20020820 NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid
HAJOS Daniel M U15 HUN20020108 -- KOZPONTI
HAJEK Caroline W U17 AUT20001016 Wien RLM Wien
VOGL Anja W U17 AUT20010306 Wien RLM Wien
LOSCHL Florian M U15 AUT20011213 Wien RLM Wien

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Ges Rdn Ziel

2 2 1 1 2 8 1
1 2 2 2 1 8 2
1 1 4

1 1 6

0 3

0 5

0 7

0 8

0 9

0O -1 10

o -1 11

o -2 12



Pl

10
11

12

Nr

97

98

170

93

99

88

89

96

92

50

172

171

U 15

Punkterrennen

UCI Code

AUT20011223

AUT20020128

CZE20010128

CZE20010131

AUT20010802

AUT20020820

AUT20020719

HUN20020108

CZE20010621

BL
Wien

Wien

NO
NO
Wien

M U15 AUT20011213 Wien

W U117 AUT20010306 Wien

Name Kat
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian M U15
WAFLER Tim M U15
KOMINEK Lubos M U15
SKUHRAVY Matej M U15
KABAS Maximilian M U15
HOFBAUER Philipp M U15
BUSCHEK Paul M U15
HAJOS Daniel M U15
BANSZEL Vojtech M U15
LOSCHL Florian

VOGL Anja

HAJEK Caroline

W U17 AUT20001016 Wien

Verein

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

DUKLA PRAHA

SP KOLO LOAP SPECIALZED
ARBO Radsport Weichberger
RC Grafenbach NO Sid

RLM Wien

KOZPONTI

CK BITOVSKA

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

#1 #2
3 5
5 1
1 2
2 3

#3 #4 #5 Ges Ziel

3

1

3

5

5

2

-20

17

16

10

10

11

12
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Nr
97
170
93
98
92
88
96
171
172
50
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DNS 89
DNS 99

U1l5

Ausscheidungsrennen

Name Kat

SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian M U15
KOMINEK Lubos M U15
SKUHRAVY Matej M U15
WAFLER Tim M U15
BANSZEL Vojtech M U15
HOFBAUER Philipp M U15
HAJOS Daniel M U15
HAJEK Caroline W U17
VOGL Anja W u17
LOSCHL Florian M U15
BUSCHEK Paul M U15
KABAS Maximilian M U15

UCI Code BL
AUT20011223 Wien
CZE20010128  --
CZE20010131 -
AUT20020128 Wien
CZE20010621  --
AUT20020820 NO
HUN20020108 --
AUT20001016 Wien
AUT20010306 Wien
AUT20011213 Wien

AUT20020719 Wien
AUT20010802 NO

Verein

RLM Wien

DUKLA PRAHA

SP KOLO LOAP SPECIALZED
RLM Wien

CK BITOVSKA

RC Grafenbach NO Sud
KOZPONTI

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien
ARBO Radsport Weichberger
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Nr
98
93
97
170
88
92
171
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172

10 50

99
89

Name
WAFLER
SKUHRAVY
SCHMIDBAUER
KOMINEK
HOFBAUER
BANSZEL
HAJEK
VOGL
HAJOS
LOSCHL

KABAS
BUSCHEK

Kat
Tim M U15
Matej M U15

Maximilian M U15
Lubos M U15
Philipp M U15
Vojtech M U15
Caroline W U17
Anja W u17
Daniel M U15
Florian M U15

Maximilian M U15
Paul M U15

U 15

Punkterrennen

UCI Code BL
AUT20020128 Wien
CZE20010131  --
AUT20011223 Wien
CZE20010128  --
AUT20020820 NO
CZE20010621  --
AUT20001016 Wien
AUT20010306 Wien
HUN20020108  --
AUT20011213 Wien

AUT20010802 NO
AUT20020719 Wien

Verein #1  #2
RLM Wien 5 3
SP KOLO LOAP SPECIALZED 1 5
RLM Wien 3 2
DUKLA PRAHA 2 1

RC Grafenbach NO Sid
CK BITOVSKA

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

KOZPONTI

RLM Wien

ARBO Radsport Weichberger
RLM Wien

#3

w = N O

#4

= N 01 W

#5

= N Ol W

Ges Ziel
19 2
18 1
10 3

8 4
0 5
0 6
0 7
0 8
0 9
-20 10



uil3

Omnium
Pl Nr Name Kat UCI Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 Ges
1 168 HEJHALOVA Dagmar W U14 CZE20030210 -- DUKLAPRAHA 10 12 12 12 46
2 162 HAJEK Alexander M U13 AUT20030719 Wien RLM Wien 12 10 10 6 38
3 161 GUT Manuel M U13 AUT20030603 Wien RLM Wien 8 8 6 7 29
4 169 CERNY Filip M U13 CZE20030212 -- DUKLAPRAHA 7 7 4 10 28
5 95 VAVRA Petr M U13 CZE20030218 -- CKBITOVSKA 3 6 5 8 22
6 167 DZERENGOVA Sabina W uUl4 CZE20021213 -- DUKLAPRAHA 6 3 8 5 22
7 163 KESSLER Fabian M U13 AUT20040129 Wien RLM Wien 5 5 7 4 21
8 165 PLATONOV Daniel B NW AUT20050401 Wien RLM Wien 2 2 3 3 10
DNF 164 BUSCHEK Anton M U13 AUT20040423 Wien RLM Wien 4 4 8
DNF 166 EISENHUT Elias B NW AUT20050702 Wien RLM Wien 1 1 2
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Nr
162
168
161
169
167
163
164

95
165
166

Name
HAJEK
HEJHALOVA
GUT

CERNY
DZERENGOVA
KESSLER
BUSCHEK
VAVRA
PLATONOV
EISENHUT

Alexander
Dagmar
Manuel
Filip
Sabina
Fabian
Anton
Petr
Daniel

Elias

Ul3

Scratch

Kat
M U13
W uU14
M U13
M U13
W uU14
M U13
M U13
M U15
B NW
B NW

UCI Code
AUT20030719
CZE20030210
AUT20030603
CZE20030212
CZE20021213
AUT20040129
AUT20040423
CZE20030218

AUT20050401
AUT20050702

BL
Wien

Wien
Wien

Verein

RLM Wien
DUKLA PRAHA
RLM Wien
DUKLA PRAHA
DUKLA PRAHA
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

CK BITOVSKA
RLM Wien

RLM Wien
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Temporennen
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Nr Name Kat UCI Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Ges Rdn Ziel
168 HEJHALOVA Dagmar W U14 CZE20030210 -- DUKLA PRAHA 2 1 2 5 1
162 HAJEK Alexander M U13 AUT20030719 Wien RLM Wien 1 2 3 3
161 GUT Manuel M U13 AUT20030603 Wien RLM Wien 2 5
169 CERNY Filip M U13 CZE20030212 -- DUKLA PRAHA 1 2 6
95 VAVRA Petr M U15 CZE20030218 -- CKBITOVSKA 2 2 7
163 KESSLER Fabian M U13 AUT20040129 Wien RLM Wien 1 1 2
164 BUSCHEK Anton M U13 AUT20040423 Wien RLM Wien 0 4
167 DZERENGOVA Sabina WuUl4 CZE20021213 -- DUKLA PRAHA 0 8
165 PLATONOV Daniel B NW AUT20050401 Wien RLM Wien 0 -1 9
166 EISENHUT Elias B NW AUT20050702 Wien RLM Wien 0 -1 10
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Nr
168
162
167
163
161

95
169
165
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DNS 164
DNS 166

Name
HEJHALOVA
HAJEK
DZERENGOVA
KESSLER

GUT

VAVRA
CERNY
PLATONOV

BUSCHEK
EISENHUT

u13

Ausscheidungsrennen

Dagmar
Alexander
Sabina
Fabian
Manuel
Petr

Filip

Daniel

Anton

Elias

Kat
W uU14
M U13
W uU14
M U13
M U13
M U13
M U13
B NW

M U13
B NW

UCI Code
CZE20030210
AUT20030719
CZE20021213
AUT20040129
AUT20030603
CZE20030218
CZE20030212

AUT20050401

AUT20040423
AUT20050702

Wien
Wien

Verein

DUKLA PRAHA
RLM Wien
DUKLA PRAHA
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

CK BITOVSKA
DUKLA PRAHA
RLM Wien

RLM Wien
RLM Wien
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Nr
168
169

95
161
162
167
163
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165

DNF 164
DNF 166

Name
HEJHALOVA
CERNY
VAVRA

GUT

HAJEK
DZERENGOVA
KESSLER
PLATONOV

BUSCHEK
EISENHUT

Dagmar
Filip

Petr
Manuel
Alexander
Sabina
Fabian

Daniel

Anton

Elias

Kat
W uU14
M U13
M U13
M U13
M U13
W U14
M U13
B NW

M U13
B NW

u13

Temporennen
UCI Code BL Verein
CZE20030210 -- DUKLA PRAHA
CZE20030212 --  DUKLA PRAHA
CZE20030218 --  CKBITOVSKA
AUT20030603 Wien RLM Wien
AUT20030719 Wien RLM Wien
CZE20021213 --  DUKLA PRAHA
AUT20040129 Wien RLM Wien
AUT20050401 Wien RLM Wien
AUT20040423 Wien RLM Wien
AUT20050702 Wien RLM Wien

Ges
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